Low PIM Single Directional Coupler
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FLSDC-555-2700-K3
0.555~2.7GHz, 300W
Features: Applications:
* Broadband * Amplifiers
* Low Insertion Loss * Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Temperature: -30~+65℃
Humidity: 5%-95%
How To Order
FLSDC-555-2700-K3-X-Y-Z
X: Coupling (30dB - Outline A)
Y: Connector type
Z: PIM
Connector naming rules:
4 - 4.3-10 female (Outline A)
PIM naming rules:
160 - 160dBc (Outline A)
Examples:
To order a single directional coupler, 0.555~2.7GHz, 300W, 30dB,
4.3-10 female & 4.3-10 female, -160dBc, specify
FLSDC-555-2700-K3-30-4-160.
Customization is available upon request.